
 

RetailPeels

Injectables

Treatments 
& 

Prices

Illuminize

Vitalize

Rejuvenize

3TX

$325

$500

$700

1TX

$125

$175

$250

SkinMedica Peels

VI Peels

Face Peels

Body Peel Small

Body Peel Large

3TX

$800

$950

$1300

1TX

$300

$350

$500

Lip flip

Botox

Jeaveau

$75

$14 per unit

$14 per unit

Juvederm

VolumaXC-

Cheeks & Chin

Ultra XC - Lips

$900 per syringe

$600 per syringe

$450 1/2 syringe

Facial Cleanser

Ultra sheer Moisturizer - 2 oz

Instant Bright Eye Mask - set of 6

Retinol Complex -.25 1oz

TNS Advanced +Serum

$40

$60

$50

$72

$295

SkinMedica Skin Care

Upneeq

Lattise 5ml

Neuromodulators & Fillers

$200

$160
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Customized Supplements Available 

Ultra-Light Moisture 

HA Immerse

C-Radical

A-Luminate Brightening

Renewal Retinol .5

Restorative Skin Complex

Restorative Neck Complex

Restorative Eye Treatment

Regenerating Skin Nectar

HydraTint with SPF 36

Transform Body Treatment 

$88

$118

$196

$178

$74

$230

$142

$114

$236

$76

$216

Alastin Skin Care

Pore Purifying Cleanser

Acne Clarifying Treatment

SkinMedica Acne Skin Care

$50

$92



Micro needling & RF

DiolazeMorpheus8
Laser Hair Reduction

Lumecca
IPL Photofacial 

 Vasculaze
Forma EvolveX

Packages Include Alastin Transform

RF Treatment

Vascular Blemish Solution

3 TX  (Product Included)

$3434

$2534

$1285

$1630

$893

$825

$825

$1725

$1630

Morpheus 8 Body
(scars & stretchmarks)

Face and Neck

Face

Neck

Chest

Eyes

Lip Area

Forehead

2 Face Areas

Knees

Small Area

Medium Area

Large Area

Face

Neck

Face and Neck

3TX

$905

$1855

$3380

1TX

$325

$625

$1200

One Area

12X

$3630

6TX

$2030

Chin

Lip

Sideburns

2 Face Areas

Full Face

Neck

Underarms

Bikini Line

Bikini French

Brazilian

Back

Stomach

Chest

Arms

Full Legs

Upper Legs

Lower Legs

6 TX

$450

$450

$450

$800

$1200

$800

$700

$450

$800

$1350

$1700

$800

$800

$1200

$1700

$900

$900

1TX

$250

$200

$350

6TX

$1300

$1100

$1900

Transform

Face

Neck

Face and Neck

Chest

Face, Neck & Chest

Arms

Hands

Legs

Back

Half Back

Small Area

1TX

$500

$300

$700

$500

$1150

$500

$350

$800

$1300

$650

$275

3TX

$1407*

$800

$2010*

$1300

$3100

$1300

$950

$2200

$3600

$1850

$750

Small Area

Medium Area

Large Area

3TX

$775

$1800

$2850

1TX

$325

$650

$1000

Pro-Nox Available - $50 per visit

1 TX

$100

$100

$100

$175

$250

$175

$150

$100

$175

$250

$350

$175

$175

$250

$350

$225

$225

1 TX

$1200

$900

$450

$550

$325

$325

$325

$625

$1025

*Package Includes A-Luminate Brightening Serum

*Packages Include Medical Grade Aftercare Product
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No Fluff. 
Just Results!

Contact Us

Operational HoursOur Services

+123-456-7890

Monday: 8:30-7
Tuesday: 8:30-7

Wednesday: 8:30-6
Thursday: 8:30-7

Friday: 8:30-4
Saturday: 1 per month

We try to provide the best possible
service to our customers as well as

potential customers, and it is
ensured that our staff is ready to

serve you.

www.mullallymedspa.com

contact@mullallymedspa.com

11275 Delaware Parkway, Suite A *
Crown Point, IN 46307



ServicesAbout Us
skin & body

We are here to provide full body
results based on your concerns. 

Our expert team is here for you,
from skincare treatments to our more

advanced procedures.

Our mission is to provide services
personalized to each client to

enhance their natural beauty and
only recommend and perform sevices
that are the best solution each client.

Follow Us
On Facebook
On Instagram

Email:contact@mullallymedspa.com

Our Mission

Face & Body Peels
We provide medical grade peels for a

variety of skin types and concerns.

Morpheus 8
Micro-needling with Radio Frequency

technology built to restore and resurface

Laser Hair Removal
Painless, most effective laser technology.

Safe for all skin types

Intense Pulsed Light: Photo-facial (IPL)
Used to reduce signs of aging, sun damage,

rosacea, broken capillaries and freckles.

Forma
Non-invasive Radio Frequency to help

simulate collagen on any part of the body.

Vasculaze 
Laser treatment to target leg and facial veins  

to be safe and effective.

Evolve Transform
Radio Frequency and IMS For fat reduction

and skin tightening
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Contact Us

Operational Hours
Our Services

W W W . M U L L A L L Y M E D S P A . C O M

+123-456-7890

Monday: 8:30-7
Tuesday: 8:30-7

Wednesday: 8:30-6
Thursday: 8:30-7

Friday: 8:30-4
Saturday: 1 per month

We try to provide the best possible
service to our customers as well as

potential customers, and it is
ensured that our staff is ready to

serve you.

www.mullallymedspa.com

contact@mullallymedspa.com

No Fluff. Just Results


