SkinMedica Peels

	1TX	ЗТХ
Illuminize	\$125	\$325
• Vitalize	\$175	\$500
• Rejuvenize	\$250	\$700

VI Peels

	1TX	3TX
• Face Peels	\$300	\$800
• Body Peel Small	\$350	\$950
• Body Peel Large	\$500	\$1300

Injectables

Neuromodulators & Fillers

- Lip flip
- Botox

\$75 \$14 p

• Jeaveau

\$14 per unit \$14 per unit

Juvederm

- VolumaXC-
- Cheeks & Chin
- Ultra XC Lips
- \$900 per syringe \$600 per syringe \$450 1/2 syringe



Alastin Skin Care

Ultra-Light Moisture	\$88
HA Immerse	\$118
• C-Radical	\$196
A-Luminate Brightening	\$178
Renewal Retinol .5	\$74
Restorative Skin Complex	\$230
Restorative Neck Complex	\$142
Restorative Eye Treatment	\$114
Regenerating Skin Nectar	\$236
HydraTint with SPF 36	\$76
Transform Body Treatment	\$216

SkinMedica Skin Care

•	Facial Cleanser	\$40
•	Ultra sheer Moisturizer - 2 oz	\$60
•	Instant Bright Eye Mask - set of 6	\$50
•	Retinol Complex25 1oz	\$72
•	TNS Advanced +Serum	\$295

SkinMedica Acne Skin Care

•	Pore Purifying Cleanser	\$50
•	Acne Clarifying Treatment	\$92

• Upneeq

Lattise 5ml

Customized Supplements Available

\$200

\$160











11275 Delaware Parkway, Suite A Crown Point, IN 46307 219.779.8735 (Option 2)

orpheus 8

Micro needling & RF

		1 TX	3 TX (Product
•	Face and Neck	\$1200	\$3434
	Face	\$900	\$2534
•	Neck	\$450	\$1285
•	Chest	\$550	\$1630
•	Eyes	\$325	\$893
•	Lip Area	\$325	\$825
•	Forehead	\$325	\$825
•	2 Face Areas	\$625	\$1725
•	Knees	\$1025	\$1630
	Morpheus	8 Body	
	(scars & stret	'	
		ITX	ЗТХ
•	Small Area	\$325	\$905
•	Medium Area	\$625	\$1855
•	Large Area	\$1200	\$3380

*Packages Include Medical Grade Aftercare Product

ogna

RF Treatment

	1TX	6TX
• Face	\$250	\$1300
• Neck	\$200	\$1100
• Face and Neck	\$350	\$1900

'iofaze

Laser Hair Reduction

Included)

		1 TX	6 TX
•	Chin	\$100	\$450
•	Lip	\$100	\$450
•	Sideburns	\$100	\$450
•	2 Face Areas	\$175	\$800
•	Full Face	\$250	\$1200
•	Neck	\$175	\$800
•	Underarms	\$150	\$700
•	Bikini Line	\$100	\$450
•	Bikini French	\$175	\$800
•	Brazilian	\$250	\$1350
•	Back	\$350	\$1700
•	Stomach	\$175	\$800
•	Chest	\$175	\$800
•	Arms	\$250	\$1200
•	Full Legs	\$350	\$1700
•	Upper Legs	\$225	\$900
•	Lower Legs	\$225	\$900

Transform

• One Area \$2030 \$3630

Packages Include Alastin Transform

umecca

IPL Photofacial

		ITX	3TX
•	Face	\$500	\$1407*
•	Neck	\$300	\$800
•	Face and Neck	\$700	\$2010*
•	Chest	\$500	\$1300
•	Face, Neck & Chest	\$1150	\$3100
•	Arms	\$500	\$1300
•	Hands	\$350	\$950
•	Legs	\$800	\$2200
•	Back	\$1300	\$3600
•	Half Back	\$650	\$1850
•	Small Area	\$275	\$750

*Package Includes A-Luminate Brightening Serum

/ascu/aze

Vascular Blemish Solution

	ΙΤΧ	3ТХ
Small Area	\$325	\$775
• Medium Area	\$650	\$1800
Large Area	\$1000	\$2850

Pro-Nox Available - \$50 per visit

Our Services

We try to provide the best possible service to our customers as well as potential customers, and it is ensured that our staff is ready to serve you.



()perational Hours

Monday: 8:30-7 Tuesday: 8:30-7 Wednesday: 8:30-6 Thursday: 8:30-7 Friday: 8:30-4 Saturday: 1 per month

(onfact 18

+123-456-7890

 \checkmark

contact@mullallymedspa.com

www.mullallymedspa.com

11275 Delaware Parkway, Suite A * Crown Point, IN 46307



MedSpa

No Fluff. Just Results!

11275 Delaware Parkway, Suite A Crown Point, IN 46307 219.779.8735 (Option 2)



About 18

We are here to provide full body results based on your concerns.

Our expert team is here for you, from skincare treatments to our more advanced procedures.

Our Mission

Our mission is to provide services personalized to each client to enhance their natural beauty and only recommend and perform sevices that are the best solution each client.



Services skin & body

Face & Body Peels We provide medical grade peels for a variety of skin types and concerns.

Morpheus 8 Micro-needling with Radio Frequency technology built to restore and resurface

Laser Hair Removal Painless, most effective laser technology. Safe for all skin types

Intense Pulsed Light: Photo-facial (IPL) Used to reduce signs of aging, sun damage, rosacea, broken capillaries and freckles.

Forma Non-invasive Radio Frequency to help simulate collagen on any part of the body.

Vasculaze Laser treatment to target leg and facial veins to be safe and effective.

Evolve Transform Radio Frequency and IMS For fat reduction and skin tightening



follow /s On Facebool

On Instagram Email:contact@mullallymedspa.com



Our Services

We try to provide the best possible service to our customers as well as potential customers, and it is ensured that our staff is ready to serve you.



() perational Hours

Monday: 8:30-7 Tuesday: 8:30-7 Wednesday: 8:30-6 Thursday: 8:30-7 Friday: 8:30-4

(ontact 18

+123-456-7890

⊂ contact@mullallymedspa.com

www.mullallymedspa.com

11275 Delaware Parkway, Suite A *
Crown Point, IN 46307





No Fluff. Just Results

WWW.MULLALLYMEDSPA.COM